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Please see attached
 
Steed K. Stagnolia
Environmental Scientist
Environmental Operations

W. 865-945-7290    M. 865-755-4204    E. skstagnolia@tva.gov
Bull Run Fossil Plant, 1265 Edgemoor Road, Clinton, TN 37716
 

mailto:skstagnolia@tva.gov
mailto:Water.Permits@tn.gov
mailto:Angela.Adams@tn.gov
mailto:Rob.Burnette@tn.gov
mailto:James.Clark@tn.gov
mailto:Britton.Dotson@tn.gov
mailto:Pat.Flood@tn.gov
mailto:Caleb.Nelson@tn.gov
mailto:James.Ozment@tn.gov
mailto:Beth.Rowan@tn.gov
mailto:Robert.S.Wilkinson@tn.gov
mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=userec4aa332
mailto:rsburnette@tva.gov
mailto:wahawkins@tva.gov
mailto:bplees@tva.gov
mailto:bmlove@tva.gov
mailto:pjpearman@tva.gov
mailto:skstagnolia@tva.gov










